

Scott and Andy's Handyman Service 90-F #137 Glenda Trace Newnan, Ga 30265 Phone: 404.960.1973

ONE-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY CERTIFICATE

WARRANTY DATE: INVOICE #

	Customer Information
Name: _	
Address:	
City:	Zip:
Phone: _	

Warranty Terms and Conditions:

Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC, hereby guarantees to the customer that all work performed for a period of one year from the date of completion will be free of defects in workmanship. Should a failure occur due to defects in workmanship, Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC will repair such problems by suppling labor for one full year. This warranty is transferrable one time to a new homeowner for the remainder of the one-year warranty term.

The warranty item is only to be repaired by Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC and the customer must notify Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC within 48 hours after the problem has been discovered. Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC will not be liable for structural damage due to normal wear and tear, including but not limited to hurricanes, hailstorms, wind or rain. The duration of the manufacturer's warranty is determined by the product being installed.

Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC shall not be liable for any incidental, consequential or special damages of any form. This includes damages to the interior or exterior of any building or replacement not authorized in writing or performed by Scott and Andy's Handyman Service LLC.

Authorized Signature



Email: scottandandys@gmail.com
www.ScottandAndys.com